
2011/2012Curso Académico:

28050562 - IES. SAPERE AUDE

RESOLUCIÓN DEFINITIVA EXCLUIDOS 
CURSO 2011/2012

BACHILLERATO - PRIMERO

E.S.O. - PRIMERO

E.S.O. - TERCERO

Nº Sol

Nº Sol

Nº Sol

Apellidos y nombre

Apellidos y nombre

Apellidos y nombre

C.Prioritarios

C.Prioritarios

C.Prioritarios

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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Ap.2
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Ap.1

Ap.1

Ap.1
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Ap.1
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Ap.4

Ap.4

Ap.4

Ap.2

Ap.2

Ap.2

Ap.3

Ap.3

Ap.3

303249

298294

303195

293414

294190

301534

309409

301509

309395

294173

304570

293427

294097

291041

302979

289714

289729

294126

303834

289756

293223

294097

292829

303002

293340

304292

298012

294266

298373

DURAN RIBERA,BIAGGINI

Pérez Herreros,Gabriela

Serafini Vicencio,Sebastian

Gómez Rey,Miguel Angel

SAIZ JIMENEZ,BARBARA

EL ABDELAOUI AFKIR,FATIMA

BENALI BENZALMAMOU,SAMIR

MONTERO FERNANDEZ,SERGIO

VELEZ ZAPATA,JULIANA ANDREA

FUSTER NAVARRO,ELSA

García Martín,Aroa

COCA IRAZOQUI,PATRICIA

VENTOSO GARCIA,LIDIA

Alonso Esteban,María del Carmen

Centrón Hergueta,Alberto

LOPEZ DE AYALA ALBUIXECH,PAULA

Espada Torres,Raquel

Barradas Dos Santos,Christian

Calvo Cortés,Álvaro

MUÑOZ CALVO,ANA

MARTIN ADAME,OSCAR

VENTOSO GARCIA,LIDIA

Santos Sanchez,Alejandro

MARTIN-CRESPO OLMO,MARIA

VILLASANTE AYUSO,MANUEL

ALMEIDA ALCARAZ,LARA

MIGUEL RODRIGUES,ANGELA

Baamonde Soengas,Antía

Gonzalez-Baylin Asuncion,Olga
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C. Complementarios

C. Complementarios

C. Complementarios
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28050562 - IES. SAPERE AUDE

RESOLUCIÓN DEFINITIVA EXCLUIDOS 
CURSO 2011/2012

E.S.O. - TERCERO

E.S.O. - CUARTO

Nº Sol Apellidos y nombre C.Prioritarios

TOTAL Ap.2Ap.1 Ap.1Ap.3 Ap.4 Ap.2 Ap.3

297529

304026

297190

289732

303108

291403

299816

García Rovira,Alejandro Daniel

SANTOS VAQUIRO,JAIME ANDRES

Lozano Meléndez-Valdés,Marina

Espada Torres,Andrea

Menor Adame,Daniel

MONTERRUBIO RODRÍGUEZ,LAURA

RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN,LAURA
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D - Duplicada D - Duplicada 

C. Complementarios


